
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 10 August 2023

M M1/2/3 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 ALL INN AUSSIE 1 Weighted points score GUN, 03/08/2023, R10, P M1/2W. Marmara 534331 14/02321P 1M 5P 4P 2MD28/01/2019

 2 SWIFT KEVIN 1 Weighted points score DUB, 05/08/2023, R6, P M2/1/1G. Pickering 534560 33/02572P 2P 4M 4P 1MD17/05/2019

 3 RAGLAN VIPER 3 Weighted points score DUB, 05/08/2023, R6, P M2/1/2G. Pickering 526873 23/02504P 1P 3M 2P 4PD19/10/2018

 4 PROFICIENCY 1 Weighted points score DUB, 05/08/2023, R7, P M3/1G. Pickering 529623 22/01597P 4P 2M 5P 7PD19/01/2019

 5 WESTERN HERO 1 Weighted points score DUB, 05/08/2023, R8, P M3/1G. Pickering 533646 21/01425P 8P 3P 6P 3MD02/05/2019

 6 EARN THE LOOT 1 Weighted points score DUB, 05/08/2023, R6, P M3/1T. Trappett 534758 9/01327P 3P 6M 7M 5MD22/02/2019

 7 DANCE A TANGO Weighted points score GUN, 24/07/2023, R5, P M3/1G. Muller 530427 14/0876P 6P 6P 5P 7PB03/03/2019

 8 TYPHOON NELLIE 2 Weighted points score GUN, 24/07/2023, R5, P M3/1K. Sills 529808 10/0857P 8M 4M 6P 6PB15/01/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 10 August 2023

P 4/5 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 ALL INN AUSSIE 2 Last start winner GUN, 03/08/2023, R10, P 4/1/2W. Marmara 534331 14/72321P 1M 5P 4P 2MD28/01/2019

 2 HAYMAN BEACH Last start winner DUB, 05/08/2023, R10, P 4/1/2L. Haaring 563041 7/51801P 4P 5P 1P 7PD08/09/2021

 3 WILDASH JETT Last start placegetter GUN, 03/08/2023, R9, P 4/1/2N. Hand 550576 8/62252P 2P 3P 1P 6PD20/10/2020

 4 EARN THE SAGA Dropping in grade DUB, 05/08/2023, R6, P 4/1/2T. Trappett 552877 10/91775P 2P 6P 6P 4PD11/09/2020

 5 ARMATREE SPARKLE 1 Dropping in grade DUB, 05/08/2023, R6, P 4/1/2G. Pickering 542937 13/111656P 6P 1P 7P 6PB24/02/2020

 6 TOMORROW Weighted points score GUN, 20/07/2023, R5, P 4/1/1T. Trappett 538098 9/82287P 3P (BDN)P 6P 1PB16/10/2019

 7 PROFICIENCY 2 Weighted points score DUB, 05/08/2023, R7, P 4/1/1G. Pickering 529623 22/131597P 4P 2M 5P 7PD19/01/2019

 8 MORALES CASEY Weighted points score GUN, 27/07/2023, R4, P 4/1/1P. Carr 538850 10/91594P 1P 6P 6P 6PD23/10/2019

 9 PEPPER SAUCE Weighted points score GUN, 03/08/2023, R9, P 4/1/1C. Rosier 549288 6/51444P 1P 3P 8P 8PB12/09/2020

 10 KID FREEZE Last start winner GUN, 03/08/2023, R12, P 5/1J. Bush 552059 8/32921P 1P 1Y 1Y 3PB28/11/2020

 11 LOGARITHM Last start winner DUB, 05/08/2023, R11, P 5/2T. Trappett 560875 3/22141P 2P 1P 1P 6PD11/07/2021

 12 SAMUEL SWAN Last start winner GUN, 03/08/2023, R5, P 5/3J. Murray 558275 2/12131P 4P 2P 3P 3PD14/01/2021

 13 GOOFY GILLIGAN Last start winner GUN, 03/08/2023, R4, P 5/3J. Bush 563680 2/12021P 3P 1P 2P 2PD30/09/2021

 14 RAJA AMPAT Last start placegetter GUN, 03/08/2023, R11, P 5/1C. Burns 555556 4/32343P 2P 3P 1P 3PD12/11/2020

 15 ARMATREE PORSHA 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 05/08/2023, R8, P 5/1G. Pickering 558792 6/32223P 1P 1P 7P 2PB19/05/2021

 16 PHASE FOUR Last start placegetter GUN, 03/08/2023, R10, P 5/1J. Murray 547833 6/52073P 3P 5P 3P 3PD02/07/2020

 17 INTRUDER Last start placegetter GUN, 03/08/2023, R3, P 5/3G. Ryan 557545 2/11592P 6P 5Y 3P 3PD31/01/2021

 18 AEROPLANE LUCY Last start placegetter GUN, 03/08/2023, R10, P 5/1C. Burns 548826 6/51322P 3P 8P 7P 6PB25/05/2020

 19 OUR CHINA RED Last start placegetter GUN, 03/08/2023, R11, P 5/1R. Neville 552693 5/41262P 7P 4P 4P 5PD21/12/2020

 20 INTRUDE Last start Provincial winner GUN, 06/04/2023, R12, P 5/4L. Metcalf Jnr 548497 3/01361P 2P 6Y 7Y 6YB30/07/2020

 21 SKETCHY BINGO Unrequired at last meeting GUN, 03/08/2023, R10, P 5/1C. Burns 541438 9/61024P 5P 4P 5P 6PD14/01/2020

 22 CHIP ROCK Dropping in grade GUN, 03/08/2023, R9, P 5/1C. Rosier 558577 6/51655P 6P 1P 2P 6PB30/04/2021

 23 EARN THE LOOT 2 Dropping in grade DUB, 05/08/2023, R6, P 5/1T. Trappett 534758 9/51327P 3P 6M 7M 5MD22/02/2019

 24 SWIFT MONTANA 2 Weighted points score DUB, 05/08/2023, R5, P 5/4V. Pickering 565053 3/02072P 2P 2P 2P 6PB27/10/2021

 25 FRANKY BEAR 2 Weighted points score GUN, 03/08/2023, R7, P 5/1J. Bush 562892 6/31986P 1P 5P 1P 3PD03/09/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 10 August 2023

P 4/5 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 26 EMBARKING Weighted points score DUB, 05/08/2023, R10, P 5/1D. Kerr 543425 6/51657P 5P 3P 6P 1PD16/01/2020

 27 BALI LAVA 1 Weighted points score GUN, 03/08/2023, R11, P 5/1G. Muller 550282 10/41475P 2P 7P 5P 8PB28/09/2020

 28 WESTERN HERO 2 Weighted points score DUB, 05/08/2023, R8, P 5/1G. Pickering 533646 21/131425P 8P 3P 6P 3MD02/05/2019

 29 OUR BLUE ROSA Weighted points score GUN, 03/08/2023, R12, P 5/1K. Anderson 550014 4/31387P 3P 5P 6P 2PB14/09/2020

 30 FELONY GIRL Weighted points score DUB, 05/08/2023, R11, P 5/4T. Trappett 559642 1/01387P 3P 6P 4P 2PB05/06/2021

 31 RUTLAND BELLA Weighted points score GUN, 03/08/2023, R10, P 5/1M. Ruttley 542938 14/61368P 3P 8Y 8P 1YB24/02/2020

 32 ROCKY BANNER 2 Weighted points score GUN, 27/07/2023, R10, P 5/2G. Muller 553877 5/21354P 5P 6P 2P 4PD14/01/2021

 33 CYCLONE OWEN Weighted points score GUN, 03/08/2023, R4, P 5/3G. Payton 563920 2/11327P 1P 1Y 5P 5PD21/10/2021

 34 RAVEN BEACH 1 Weighted points score GUN, 27/07/2023, R8, P 5/2L. Haaring 563040 3/21205P 6P 7P 1P 6PB08/09/2021

 35 IKIGAI Weighted points score GUN, 03/08/2023, R3, P 5/4J. Murray 563739 1/01184P 1P 3P 4PB17/10/2021

 36 FERRARI BEACH Weighted points score DUB, 05/08/2023, R10, P 5/2L. Haaring 552610 3/21115P 3P 5P 4P 7PB22/12/2020

 37 JACOBITE REBEL 3 Weighted points score DUB, 05/08/2023, R5, P 5/3D. Kerr 558731 4/11086P 5P 5P 3P 6PD01/04/2021

 38 SKETCHY COMBAT Weighted points score GUN, 03/08/2023, R6, P 5/3D. Burns 550478 2/1997P 8P 4P 3P (FEL)PD16/10/2020

 39 OUTSTANDING BILL Weighted points score GUN, 03/08/2023, R4, P 5/4L. Simpson 555410 1/0884P 3Y 8P 5P 5YD10/01/2021

 40 TYPHOON NELLIE 1 Weighted points score GUN, 24/07/2023, R5, P 5/1K. Sills 529808 10/7857P 8M 4M 6P 6PB15/01/2019

 41 TANGLES 2 Weighted points score GUN, 03/08/2023, R5, P 5/4W. Marmara 553871 1/0844P 6P 6P 5P 6PD25/01/2021

 42 FARMOR IN FRONT 1 Weighted points score GUN, 03/08/2023, R3, P 5/3L. Haaring 559575 2/1785P 6P 4P 7P 7PD29/05/2021

 43 VALENTINO BEACH Weighted points score DUB, 05/08/2023, R12, P 5/4L. Haaring 563105 2/0784P 8P 5P 8P 4PD20/09/2021

 44 OUR CHINA SAL Weighted points score TAM, 22/07/2023, R4, Y 5/4G. Payton 552692 2/0744Y 4P 7P 7P 6PB21/12/2020

 45 MOLLY AND ME Weighted points score GUN, 24/07/2023, R10, P 5/1W. Marmara 550569 5/4695P 8P 7P 5P 7PB01/08/2020

 46 BEST OF ALICE Weighted points score GUN, 24/07/2023, R6, P 5/1W. Marmara 550566 5/4668P 6P 8P 8P 6PB01/08/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 10 August 2023

P 5 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 KID FREEZE Last start winner GUN, 03/08/2023, R12, P 5/1J. Bush 552059 8/32921P 1P 1Y 1Y 3PB28/11/2020

 2 LOGARITHM Last start winner DUB, 05/08/2023, R11, P 5/2T. Trappett 560875 3/22141P 2P 1P 1P 6PD11/07/2021

 3 SAMUEL SWAN Last start winner GUN, 03/08/2023, R5, P 5/3J. Murray 558275 2/12131P 4P 2P 3P 3PD14/01/2021

 4 GOOFY GILLIGAN Last start winner GUN, 03/08/2023, R4, P 5/3J. Bush 563680 2/12021P 3P 1P 2P 2PD30/09/2021

 5 RAJA AMPAT Last start placegetter GUN, 03/08/2023, R11, P 5/1C. Burns 555556 4/32343P 2P 3P 1P 3PD12/11/2020

 6 ARMATREE PORSHA 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 05/08/2023, R8, P 5/1G. Pickering 558792 6/32223P 1P 1P 7P 2PB19/05/2021

 7 PHASE FOUR Last start placegetter GUN, 03/08/2023, R10, P 5/1J. Murray 547833 6/52073P 3P 5P 3P 3PD02/07/2020

 8 INTRUDER Last start placegetter GUN, 03/08/2023, R3, P 5/3G. Ryan 557545 2/11592P 6P 5Y 3P 3PD31/01/2021

 9 AEROPLANE LUCY Last start placegetter GUN, 03/08/2023, R10, P 5/1C. Burns 548826 6/51322P 3P 8P 7P 6PB25/05/2020

 10 OUR CHINA RED Last start placegetter GUN, 03/08/2023, R11, P 5/1R. Neville 552693 5/41262P 7P 4P 4P 5PD21/12/2020

 11 INTRUDE Last start Provincial winner GUN, 06/04/2023, R12, P 5/4L. Metcalf Jnr 548497 3/01361P 2P 6Y 7Y 6YB30/07/2020

 12 SKETCHY BINGO Unrequired at last meeting GUN, 03/08/2023, R10, P 5/1C. Burns 541438 9/61024P 5P 4P 5P 6PD14/01/2020

 13 CHIP ROCK Dropping in grade GUN, 03/08/2023, R9, P 5/1C. Rosier 558577 6/51655P 6P 1P 2P 6PB30/04/2021

 14 EARN THE LOOT 2 Dropping in grade DUB, 05/08/2023, R6, P 5/1T. Trappett 534758 9/51327P 3P 6M 7M 5MD22/02/2019

 15 SWIFT MONTANA 2 Weighted points score DUB, 05/08/2023, R5, P 5/4V. Pickering 565053 3/02072P 2P 2P 2P 6PB27/10/2021

 16 FRANKY BEAR 2 Weighted points score GUN, 03/08/2023, R7, P 5/1J. Bush 562892 6/31986P 1P 5P 1P 3PD03/09/2021

 17 EMBARKING Weighted points score DUB, 05/08/2023, R10, P 5/1D. Kerr 543425 6/51657P 5P 3P 6P 1PD16/01/2020

 18 BALI LAVA 1 Weighted points score GUN, 03/08/2023, R11, P 5/1G. Muller 550282 10/41475P 2P 7P 5P 8PB28/09/2020

 19 WESTERN HERO 2 Weighted points score DUB, 05/08/2023, R8, P 5/1G. Pickering 533646 21/131425P 8P 3P 6P 3MD02/05/2019

 20 OUR BLUE ROSA Weighted points score GUN, 03/08/2023, R12, P 5/1K. Anderson 550014 4/31387P 3P 5P 6P 2PB14/09/2020

 21 FELONY GIRL Weighted points score DUB, 05/08/2023, R11, P 5/4T. Trappett 559642 1/01387P 3P 6P 4P 2PB05/06/2021

 22 RUTLAND BELLA Weighted points score GUN, 03/08/2023, R10, P 5/1M. Ruttley 542938 14/61368P 3P 8Y 8P 1YB24/02/2020

 23 ROCKY BANNER 2 Weighted points score GUN, 27/07/2023, R10, P 5/2G. Muller 553877 5/21354P 5P 6P 2P 4PD14/01/2021

 24 CYCLONE OWEN Weighted points score GUN, 03/08/2023, R4, P 5/3G. Payton 563920 2/11327P 1P 1Y 5P 5PD21/10/2021

 25 RAVEN BEACH 1 Weighted points score GUN, 27/07/2023, R8, P 5/2L. Haaring 563040 3/21205P 6P 7P 1P 6PB08/09/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 10 August 2023

P 5 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 26 IKIGAI Weighted points score GUN, 03/08/2023, R3, P 5/4J. Murray 563739 1/01184P 1P 3P 4PB17/10/2021

 27 FERRARI BEACH Weighted points score DUB, 05/08/2023, R10, P 5/2L. Haaring 552610 3/21115P 3P 5P 4P 7PB22/12/2020

 28 JACOBITE REBEL 3 Weighted points score DUB, 05/08/2023, R5, P 5/3D. Kerr 558731 4/11086P 5P 5P 3P 6PD01/04/2021

 29 SKETCHY COMBAT Weighted points score GUN, 03/08/2023, R6, P 5/3D. Burns 550478 2/1997P 8P 4P 3P (FEL)PD16/10/2020

 30 OUTSTANDING BILL Weighted points score GUN, 03/08/2023, R4, P 5/4L. Simpson 555410 1/0884P 3Y 8P 5P 5YD10/01/2021

 31 TYPHOON NELLIE 1 Weighted points score GUN, 24/07/2023, R5, P 5/1K. Sills 529808 10/7857P 8M 4M 6P 6PB15/01/2019

 32 TANGLES 2 Weighted points score GUN, 03/08/2023, R5, P 5/4W. Marmara 553871 1/0844P 6P 6P 5P 6PD25/01/2021

 33 VALENTINO BEACH Weighted points score DUB, 05/08/2023, R12, P 5/4L. Haaring 563105 2/0784P 8P 5P 8P 4PD20/09/2021

 34 FARMOR IN FRONT 1 Weighted points score GUN, 03/08/2023, R3, P 5/3L. Haaring 559575 2/1785P 6P 4P 7P 7PD29/05/2021

 35 OUR CHINA SAL Weighted points score TAM, 22/07/2023, R4, Y 5/4G. Payton 552692 2/0744Y 4P 7P 7P 6PB21/12/2020

 36 MOLLY AND ME Weighted points score GUN, 24/07/2023, R10, P 5/1W. Marmara 550569 5/4695P 8P 7P 5P 7PB01/08/2020

 37 BEST OF ALICE Weighted points score GUN, 24/07/2023, R6, P 5/1W. Marmara 550566 5/4668P 6P 8P 8P 6PB01/08/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 10 August 2023

P MDN 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 SNACK BOX GIBLET Last start placegetter GUN, 03/08/2023, R2, P M/1J. Eather 561773 0/01402P 2PB26/03/2021

 2 GOLDEN JACKET Last start placegetter GUN, 03/08/2023, R1, P M/1P. Marley 560713 0/0923P 4PB01/06/2021

 3 FELONIES TWO Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 29/07/2023, R3, P M/1T. Trappett 559641 0/0684P 3P 5P 7P 8PD05/06/2021

 4 OUR CHINA REEF Weighted points score GUN, 03/08/2023, R2, P M/1G. Payton 552696 0/0684P 4Y 5P 4P 4PD21/12/2020

 5 EARN THE FATE Weighted points score DUB, 29/07/2023, R4, P M/1T. Trappett 552881 0/0524P 6P 4P 7P 8PB11/09/2020

 6 JUST BLACK Weighted points score GUN, 03/08/2023, R1, P M/1J. Eather 558490 0/0484P 7PD14/04/2021

 7 JACOBITE RIVER Weighted points score DUB, 31/07/2023, R1, P M/1D. Kerr 564155 0/0486P 4P 7YB25/10/2021

 8 JACOBITE MACLEOD 1 Weighted points score RIC, 24/05/2023, R1, P M/1D. Kerr 564156 0/0408P 7P 6P 6YB25/10/2021

 9 MARVELLOUS MEL Weighted points score M/1L. Simpson 562403 0/00(LAB)P (LAB)PB20/08/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 10 August 2023

P NG1-4 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 BEAU BUSH Last start winner GUN, 03/08/2023, R8, P 1/2J. Bush 547235 15/83481P 7P 1P 1P 2PD25/06/2020

 2 WINLOCK TILLY 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 05/08/2023, R7, P 3/1/2V. Pickering 557102 7/62313P 1P 5P 6P 3PB08/02/2021

 3 EARN THE ARREST Weighted points score GUN, 16/07/2023, R8, P 3/1/1T. Trappett 552878 7/61658P 1P 7P 5P 7PD11/09/2020

 4 ALL INN AUSSIE 2 Last start winner GUN, 03/08/2023, R10, P 4/1/2W. Marmara 534331 14/72321P 1M 5P 4P 2MD28/01/2019

 5 HAYMAN BEACH Last start winner DUB, 05/08/2023, R10, P 4/1/2L. Haaring 563041 7/51801P 4P 5P 1P 7PD08/09/2021

 6 WILDASH JETT Last start placegetter GUN, 03/08/2023, R9, P 4/1/2N. Hand 550576 8/62252P 2P 3P 1P 6PD20/10/2020

 7 EARN THE SAGA Dropping in grade DUB, 05/08/2023, R6, P 4/1/2T. Trappett 552877 10/91775P 2P 6P 6P 4PD11/09/2020

 8 ARMATREE SPARKLE 1 Dropping in grade DUB, 05/08/2023, R6, P 4/1/2G. Pickering 542937 13/111656P 6P 1P 7P 6PB24/02/2020

 9 TOMORROW Weighted points score GUN, 20/07/2023, R5, P 4/1/1T. Trappett 538098 9/82287P 3P (BDN)P 6P 1PB16/10/2019

 10 MORALES CASEY Weighted points score GUN, 27/07/2023, R4, P 4/1/1P. Carr 538850 10/91594P 1P 6P 6P 6PD23/10/2019

 11 PROFICIENCY 2 Weighted points score DUB, 05/08/2023, R7, P 4/1/1G. Pickering 529623 22/131597P 4P 2M 5P 7PD19/01/2019

 12 PEPPER SAUCE Weighted points score GUN, 03/08/2023, R9, P 4/1/1C. Rosier 549288 6/51444P 1P 3P 8P 8PB12/09/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 10 August 2023

P 5 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 FLASH TIGER Last start winner GUN, 24/07/2023, R3, P 5/2N. Hand 560939 3/22041P 2P 6P 4P 1PD11/07/2021

 2 SWIFT MONTANA 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 05/08/2023, R5, P 5/2V. Pickering 565053 3/22072P 2P 2P 2P 6PB27/10/2021

 3 NITRO JAX Weighted points score GUN, 03/08/2023, R12, P 5/3M. Craig 552402 3/12162P 4P 6P 2P 1PB17/12/2020

 4 FIERY CHANA Weighted points score MUS, 02/08/2023, R3, P 5/3R. Ryan 557935 2/11564P 4P 1P 3P 7PB06/04/2021

 5 FARMOR TWO BEE'S Weighted points score GUN, 03/08/2023, R6, P 5/4L. Haaring 559574 2/01504P 5P 6P 1P 1PD29/05/2021

 6 RUM NIGHT Weighted points score GUN, 03/08/2023, R7, P 5/4M. Craig 552403 3/01278P 3P 1Y 5P 5PD17/12/2020

 7 JACOBITE DREAM 2 Weighted points score DUB, 05/08/2023, R2, P 5/4D. Kerr 558734 1/01264P 4P 2P 6P 4PB01/04/2021

 8 RAVEN BEACH 2 Weighted points score GUN, 27/07/2023, R8, P 5/4L. Haaring 563040 3/01205P 6P 7P 1P 6PB08/09/2021

 9 SAND WARRIOR 2 Weighted points score MUS, 02/08/2023, R5, P 5/4R. Neville 559517 1/01125P 5P 3P 5P (FEL)PB23/05/2021

 10 SAIKO 2 Weighted points score DUB, 05/08/2023, R3, P 5/4J. Kerr 557786 1/01114P 7P 5P 2P 7PD13/04/2021

 11 RED OSCAR Weighted points score MAT, 24/07/2023, R9, P 5/4D. Burns 548868 3/01027P 6P 3P 8P 5CD05/08/2020

 12 TANGLES 1 Weighted points score GUN, 03/08/2023, R5, P 5/4W. Marmara 553871 1/0844P 6P 6P 5P 6PD25/01/2021

 13 FARMOR IN FRONT 2 Weighted points score GUN, 03/08/2023, R3, P 5/4L. Haaring 559575 2/0785P 6P 4P 7P 7PD29/05/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 10 August 2023

P 3 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 RAGLAN VIPER 1 Weighted points score DUB, 05/08/2023, R6, P 3/1/1G. Pickering 526873 23/82504P 1P 3M 2P 4PD19/10/2018

 2 PROFICIENCY 3 Weighted points score DUB, 05/08/2023, R7, P 3/1/1G. Pickering 529623 22/51597P 4P 2M 5P 7PD19/01/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 10 August 2023

P 4 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 SWIFT KEVIN 2 Weighted points score DUB, 05/08/2023, R6, P 4/1/1G. Pickering 534560 33/32572P 2P 4M 4P 1MD17/05/2019

 2 ARMATREE SPARKLE 2 Weighted points score DUB, 05/08/2023, R6, P 4/1/2G. Pickering 542937 13/01656P 6P 1P 7P 6PB24/02/2020

 3 BALI LAVA 2 Weighted points score GUN, 03/08/2023, R11, P 4/1/2G. Muller 550282 10/51475P 2P 7P 5P 8PB28/09/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 10 August 2023

P 5 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 BIG THUNDER Weighted points score GUN, 03/08/2023, R7, P 5/1N. Hand 562058 4/32314P 1P 1P 3P 2PD30/04/2021

 2 WINLOCK TILLY 2 Weighted points score DUB, 05/08/2023, R7, P 5/4V. Pickering 557102 7/02313P 1P 5P 6P 3PB08/02/2021

 3 ARMATREE PORSHA 1 Weighted points score DUB, 05/08/2023, R8, P 5/2G. Pickering 558792 6/22223P 1P 1P 7P 2PB19/05/2021

 4 FRANKY BEAR 1 Weighted points score GUN, 03/08/2023, R7, P 5/2J. Bush 562892 6/21986P 1P 5P 1P 3PD03/09/2021

 5 WESTERN HERO 3 Weighted points score DUB, 05/08/2023, R8, P 5/1G. Pickering 533646 21/11425P 8P 3P 6P 3MD02/05/2019

 6 ROCKY BANNER 1 Weighted points score GUN, 27/07/2023, R10, P 5/2G. Muller 553877 5/21354P 5P 6P 2P 4PD14/01/2021

 7 JACOBITE REBEL 2 Weighted points score DUB, 05/08/2023, R5, P 5/3D. Kerr 558731 4/11086P 5P 5P 3P 6PD01/04/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 10 August 2023

P M 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 CREATOR Last start placegetter TEM, 11/07/2023, R2, P M/1N. Hand 562057 0/01483P 4P 2P 3P 2PD30/04/2021

 2 STEEL PRINCE Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GUN, 29/06/2023, R1, P

TEM, 05/06/2023, R3, P

M/1N. Hand 561484 0/01434P 2P 2P 6P 2PD23/04/2021

 3 JACOBITE MACLEOD 2 Weighted points score RIC, 24/05/2023, R1, P M/1D. Kerr 564156 0/0408P 7P 6P 6YB25/10/2021

12 / 14Order Of Choice - Created Monday,  7 August 2023 - 11:08 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 10 August 2023

P 3 527 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 RAGLAN VIPER 2 Weighted points score DUB, 05/08/2023, R6, P 3/1/1G. Pickering 526873 23/82504P 1P 3M 2P 4PD19/10/2018
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 10 August 2023

P 5 527 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 SYLVIA'S SONG Last start Provincial winner DUB, 05/08/2023, R4, P 5/2D. Kerr 557964 5/21261P 4P 8P 7P 4PB21/04/2021

 2 JACOBITE DREAM 1 Weighted points score DUB, 05/08/2023, R2, P 5/4D. Kerr 558734 1/01264P 4P 2P 6P 4PB01/04/2021

 3 SAIKO 1 Weighted points score DUB, 05/08/2023, R3, P 5/4J. Kerr 557786 1/01114P 7P 5P 2P 7PD13/04/2021

 4 JACOBITE REBEL 1 Weighted points score DUB, 05/08/2023, R5, P 5/3D. Kerr 558731 4/11086P 5P 5P 3P 6PD01/04/2021
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